Battle Creck Train Show

And Swap meet at the Calhoun County Fairgrounds

September 14th 2024

10:00AM - 3:00PM





Several operation layouts, including a "Hands on" Displays, vendor, door prizes, food, unlimited FREE parking, and FUN!

Children 12 & under can register to win a Train set.

Information contact Andy Buck (269) 268-0910

Visit our website: http://www.bcmrrc.net

Calhoun County Fairgrounds, 720 Fair St, Marshall, MI 49068

Sponsored by: The Battle Creek Model Railroad Club

Battle Creek Train Show – Table Order Form – Vendor Registration Application (Please Print) Name: Company: Phone: Address: City: State: Zip: Email: Scale: Electrical: Yes / No (Bring your own cords) Tables are 8' each table is \$30 (\$25 Early Bird Pricing until July 31, 2024) Date: Number of Tables: Total Enclosed: Makes checks payable to: BCMRRC and mail to BCMRRC 2 W Michigan Ave Suite B-2 Battle Creek MI 49015 (Payment must accompany application)